Honda Accessories

Model Name

Model Year

Sell Down Accessories

16" Alloy Wheels

Top Sellers

All Weather Floor Mats

Rear Splash Guards

Cargo Tray

Armrest with storage compartment
Carpet Floor Mats

Packages and Kits

Fit Bundle #1
All Weather Floor Mats
Rear Splash Guards

Fit Bundle #2
All Weather Floor Mats
Rear Splash Guards
Cargo Tray

Fit Bundle #3
All Weather Floor Mats
Rear Splash Guards
Cargo Tray
Hood Edge Deflector
Door Visor Kit

The Protector Package
All Weather Floor Mats
Cargo Tray

Fit Storage Package
Armrest with storage compartment
Cargo Net
Cargo Net Tiedown Hook

Interior Trim Package
Door Switch Panel
Meter Visor Panel
Side Outlet Panel

Remote Starter Kit

Remote Engine Starter Base unit

Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/o FOP Security
Remote Starter Kit

Remote Engine Starter Base unit
Remote Engine Starter Attachment with FOP Security

Fit Spare Tire Kit

Wheels Available

16" Alloy Wheels

Additional Accessory Listing

All Weather Floor Mats

Armrest with storage compartment
Ashtray - Cup Holder Style

B-Pillar Trim Kit

Car Cover

Cargo Liner

Cargo Net

Cargo Net Tiedown Hook
Cargo Organizer

Cargo Tray

Carpet Floor Mats
Chrome Exhaust Finisher
Door Edge Film

Door Switch Panel

Door Visor Kit

Fit
2013

Part Number

08W16-TK6-302

Part Number

08P13-TK6-310
08P09-TK6-300
08U45-TK6-300
08U89-TK6-312
08P15-TK6-310

Part Number

FIT1
08P13-TK6-310
08P09-TK6-300

FIT2

08P13-TK6-310
08P09-TK6-300
08U45-TK6-300

FIT3
08P13-TK6-310
08P09-TK6-300
08U45-TK6-300
08P47-TK6-300CH
08R04-TK6-100A

FITO9PRTS
08P13-TK6-310
08U45-TK6-300

FITSTOREPKG
08U89-TK6-312
08L96-TK6-300
08L96-TK6-300A

FITOSINTERIOR

08Z03-TK6-300B
08Z03-TK6-300A
08703-TK6-300C

FITOOSTARTER
08E91-E22-300B
08E92-TK6-3008B

FITO9STARTERS

08E91-E22-300B
08E92-TK6-300A

FITSPAREKIT12

Part Number

08W16-TK6-302

Part Number

08P13-TK6-310
08U89-TK6-312
08U25-S5D-306
08F30-TK6-300
08P34-TK6-301
08P42-TK6-300

08L96-TK6-300

08L96-TK6-300A
08U20-S9V-101
08U45-TK6-300
08P15-TK6-310
08F53-TK6-300
08P20-TK6-300
08Z03-TK6-300B
08R04-TK6-100A

List Price

$1,119.32

List Price

$154.35
$58.61
$122.50
$267.90
$102.77

List Price

$207.00

$297.00

$385.00

$249.17

$331.58

$257.19

$475.10

$475.10

$95.22

List Price

$1,119.32

List Price

$154.35
$267.90
$54.16
$243.40
$226.19
$191.51

$53.10

$10.58
$79.60
$122.50
$102.77
$81.26
$42.14
$152.23
$81.26

FRT

FRT

0.4
0.4
0.1
0.8
0.4

FRT

0.8

0.8

15

0.5

11

0.7

2.0

2.0

FRT

FRT

0.4
0.8
0.1
0.2

0.4

0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.5

Provincial
Code

BC

Installed Price

$1,319.32

Installed Price

$204.35
$108.61
$135.00
$367.90
$152.77

Installed Price

$307.00

$397.00

$572.62

$311.67

$469.08

$344.69

$725.10

$725.10

$147.72

Installed Price

$1,319.32

Installed Price

$204.35
$367.90
$66.66
$268.40
$226.19
$241.51

$65.60

$35.58
$92.10
$135.00
$152.77
$93.76
$104.64
$189.73
$143.76

DX

T

DX

DX

T

Application
DX-A LX
T T
Application
DX-A LX
[} [}
[} [}
[} [}
[} [}
[} [}
Application
DX-A LX
[} [}
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
[} [}
[}
[ ] [ ]
Application
DX-A LX
T T
Application
DX-A LX

HONDA

Comments
Sport

Priced as a set of 4. Tires Sold Separately - Recommended tire:
o P185/55R16 Bridgestone Turanza - P/N#: 110186 Alloy wheel
includes tire and loading information placard

Comments
Sport
° Front and Rear Mats included
[ ]
[ ]
° Front and Rear Mats included
Comments
Sport

. 10% Discount Applied

. 10% Discount Applied; Carbon-Fibre look

10% Discount Applied - AT only; 1 Key FOB included

. 10% Discount Applied - AT only; 1 Key FOB included

Tire sold separately. Refer to Parts Bulletin 12-054 for more
information - Spare Tire P/N 129362.

Comments
Sport
Priced as a set of 4. Tires Sold Separately - Recommended tire:
. P185/55R16 Bridgestone Turanza - P/N#: 110186 Alloy wheel
includes tire and loading information placard
Comments
Sport
. Front and Rear Mats included
[ ]
[ ]
. Cannot be installed with Door Visor Kit

DX, DX-A & LX require Cargo Net Tiedown Hook; Can be installed

. along with Magic Board (08U36-TK6-100) when Magic Board was in
flat spec use.
Required for DX, DX-A & LX Cargo Net

° Front and Rear Mats included

° Carbon-Fibre look
° Cannot be installed with B-Pillar Trim Kit



Engine Block Heater

Fog Lights

Front Grille

Full Nose Mask - Base

Full Nose Mask - Sport

Hood Edge Deflector

Interior [llumination

Locking Wheel Nuts

Magic Board NH-167L

Meter Visor Panel

Rear Bumper Appliqué

Rear Shelf NH-167L

Rear Splash Guards

Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/ FOP Security
Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/o FOP Security
Remote Engine Starter Base FOB
Remote Engine Starter Base unit
Seat Cover

Shift Knob - MT, Leather

Shift Knob - AT, Leather

Side Outlet Panel

Side Sill Garnish

Sport Pedals - AT

Sport Pedals - MT

Steering Wheel Cover

Trunk Edge and Bumper Protector
USB Adapter

USB Adapter Attachment

Body Colour Accessories

Body Side Moulding
Taffeta White - NH-578
Milano Red - R-81
Crystal Black - NH-731P
Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P
Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M
Orangeburst M - YR-592
Rear Tailgate Spoiler
Milano Red - R-81
Crystal Black - NH-731P
Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P
Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M

Crystal Black - NH-731P

Milano Red - R-81

Taffeta White - NH-578

Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P

Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M
Orangeburst M - YR-592

Part Number

FITO9-EBH
08Vv31-TK6-300
08F21-TK6-300
08P35-TK6-300
08P35-TK6-300B
08P47-TK6-300CH
08E10-TK6-300
08W42-SNA-300
08U36-TK6-310
08203-TK6-300A
08P48-TK6-301
08U35-TK6-311
08P09-TK6-300
08E92-TK6-300A
08E92-TK6-300B
08E91-E22-300C
08E91-E22-300B
08P32-TK6-310
08U92-TK6-300B
08U92-TK6-310A
08203-TK6-300C
08F05-TK6-300
08U74-TK6-300A
08U74-TK6-300B
08U98-TK6-320
08P99-UNH-300A
08A28-0K1-100
08B28-TK6-310

Part Number

08P05-TK6-310
08P05-TK6-370
08P05-TK6-3D0
08P05-TK6-3HO
08P05-TK6-3J0

08P05-TK6-3Q0
08P05-TK6-3R0O

08F02-TK6-370
08F02-TK6-3DO
08F02-TK6-3HO
08F02-TK6-3J0

08F02-TK6-3Q0

Part Number

TUCHNH-731P
TUCHR-81
TUCHNH-578
TUCHNH-737M
TUCHB553P
TUCHBG59M
TUCHYR592M

List Price

$122.41
$360.57
$267.09
$162.26
$153.22
$118.32
$133.76
$58.41
$589.92
$69.44
$66.91
$283.31
$58.61
$141.93
$141.93
$200.67
$385.96
$201.73
$97.73
$97.73
$64.10
$140.64
$89.25
$89.25
$92.63
$60.73
$139.91
$89.03

List Price

$198.61

$347.22

List Price

$12.62

FRT

0.7
15
0.7
0.3
0.3
0.5
1.0
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.5

15
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.0
0.4
0.5
1.0
0.1

0.7

FRT

0.5

1.0

FRT

Installed Price

$209.91
$548.07
$354.59
$199.76
$190.72
$180.82
$258.76
$83.41
$639.92
$94.44
$91.91
$295.81
$108.61
$204.43
$204.43
$200.67
$573.46
$239.23
$122.73
$122.73
$89.10
$265.64
$139.25
$151.75
$217.63
$73.23

$316.44

Installed Price

$261.11

$472.22

Installed Price

$12.62

DX

DX

Application

DX-A
°
°
°

LX

Application

DX-A

LX

Application

DX-A

LX

Sport

Sport

Comments

Include engine block heater and bracket

Can not be installed with Hood Edge Deflector
Can not be installed with Hood Edge Deflector
Can not be installed with Full Nose Mask

Flexible Luggage Board (Cargo)
Carbon-Fibre look

AT only
AT only
AT only
AT only - 1 Key FOB included

Carbon-Fibre look
4 Piece Kit

Comments

Comments



