Honda Accessories Model Name Fit 2013

Door Edge Film

Door Visor Kit

Door Switch Panel

Chrome Exhaust Finisher

08F53-TK6-300

08P20-TK6-300

08Z03-TK6-300B

08R04-TK6-100A

\$81.26

\$42.14

\$152.23

\$81.26

0.1

0.5

0.3

0.5

\$93.76

\$104.64 \$189.73

\$143.76

Cannot be installed with B-Pillar Trim Kit

Carbon-Fibre look



Model Name	Fit								
Model Year	2013								TIONIDA
				Provincial					HONDA
		_		Code					
Sell Down Accessor	ries			ВС					
	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price	DX	Appli DX-A	cation LX	Sport	Comments
					DA	DX-A	LA	Sport	
									Priced as a set of 4. Tires Sold Separately - Recommended tire:
16" Alloy Wheels	08W16-TK6-302	\$1,119.32	1.6	\$1,319.32	Т	Т	Т	•	P185/55R16 Bridgestone Turanza - P/N#: 110186 Alloy wheel
									includes tire and loading information placard
Top Sellers									
	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price	DV		cation	Connect	Comments
All Weather Floor Mats	08P13-TK6-310	\$154.35	0.4	\$204.35	DX •	DX-A •	LX •	Sport	Front and Rear Mats included
Rear Splash Guards	08P09-TK6-300	\$58.61	0.4	\$108.61	•	•	•		
Cargo Tray	08U45-TK6-300	\$122.50	0.1	\$135.00	•	•	•	•	
Armrest with storage compartment Carpet Floor Mats	08U89-TK6-312 08P15-TK6-310	\$267.90 \$102.77	0.8 0.4	\$367.90 \$152.77	•	•	•	•	Front and Rear Mats included
				, -					
Packages and Kit	S								
	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price			cation		Comments
Fit Bundle #1	FIT1				DX	DX-A	LX	Sport	
All Weather Floor Mats	08P13-TK6-310	\$207.00	0.8	\$307.00	•	•	•		
Rear Splash Guards	08P09-TK6-300								
Fit Bundle #2	FIT2								
All Weather Floor Mats	08P13-TK6-310			4					
Rear Splash Guards	08P09-TK6-300	\$297.00	0.8	\$397.00	•	•	•		
Cargo Tray	08U45-TK6-300								
Fit Bundle #3	FIT3								
All Weather Floor Mats	08P13-TK6-310								
Rear Splash Guards	08P09-TK6-300	\$385.00	1.5	\$572.62	•	•	•		
Cargo Tray Hood Edge Deflector	08U45-TK6-300 08P47-TK6-300CH								
Door Visor Kit	08R04-TK6-100A								
The Protector Package All Weather Floor Mats	FIT09PRTS 08P13-TK6-310	\$249.17	0.5	\$311.67	•		•	•	10% Discount Applied
Cargo Tray	08U45-TK6-300	Ş24J.17	0.5	γ311.07	·			•	10/0 Discount Applied
Fit Storage Package	FITSTOREPKG 08U89-TK6-312								
Armrest with storage compartment Cargo Net	08L96-TK6-300	\$331.58	1.1	\$469.08	•	•	•		
Cargo Net Tiedown Hook	08L96-TK6-300A								
Interior Trin Deckers	FIT09INTERIOR								
Interior Trim Package Door Switch Panel	08Z03-TK6-300B	4		40					
Meter Visor Panel	08Z03-TK6-300A	\$257.19	0.7	\$344.69	•	•	•	•	10% Discount Applied; Carbon-Fibre look
Side Outlet Panel	08Z03-TK6-300C				_				
Remote Starter Kit	FIT09STARTER								
Remote Engine Starter Base unit	08E91-E22-300B	\$475.10	2.0	\$725.10			•		10% Discount Applied - AT only; 1 Key FOB included
Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/o FOP Security	08E92-TK6-300B								
Remote Starter Kit	FIT09STARTERS								
Remote Engine Starter Base unit	08E91-E22-300B	\$475.10	2.0	\$725.10				•	10% Discount Applied - AT only; 1 Key FOB included
Remote Engine Starter Attachment with FOP Security	08E92-TK6-300A								
									Tire sold separately. Refer to Parts Bulletin 12-054 for more
Fit Spare Tire Kit	FITSPAREKIT12	\$95.22	0.5	\$147.72	•	•	•	•	information - Spare Tire P/N 129362.
Wheels Available	e								
	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price	DX	Appli DX-A	cation LX	Sport	Comments
					DX	DA-A	LA	Sport	
									Priced as a set of 4. Tires Sold Separately - Recommended tire: P185/55R16 Bridgestone Turanza - P/N#: 110186 Alloy wheel
16" Alloy Wheels	08W16-TK6-302	\$1,119.32	1.6	\$1,319.32	Т	Т	Т	•	includes tire and loading information placard
Additional Accessory	Listing								
	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price	DX	Appli DX-A	cation LX	Sport	Comments
All Weather Floor Mats	08P13-TK6-310	\$154.35	0.4	\$204.35	•	•	•	•	Front and Rear Mats included
Armrest with storage compartment	08U89-TK6-312	\$267.90	0.8	\$367.90	•	•	•	•	
Ashtray - Cup Holder Style B-Pillar Trim Kit	08U25-S5D-306 08F30-TK6-300	\$54.16 \$243.40	0.1 0.2	\$66.66 \$268.40	•	•	•	•	Cannot be installed with Door Visor Kit
Car Cover	08F30-TK6-300	\$243.40	0.2	\$268.40	•	•	•	•	Carmot be mistaned with DOOF VISUF KIL
Cargo Liner	08P42-TK6-300	\$191.51	0.4	\$241.51	•	•	•	•	
Cargo Net	08L96-TK6-300	\$53.10	0.1	\$65.60	•	•	•	•	DX, DX-A & LX require Cargo Net Tiedown Hook; Can be installed along with Magic Board (08U36-TK6-100) when Magic Board was in
Cargo Net	UOL30-1 NO-3UU	\$33.1U	0.1	ου.ου 	•		•	•	flat spec use.
Cargo Net Tiedown Hook	08L96-TK6-300A	\$10.58	0.2	\$35.58	•	•	•		Required for DX, DX-A & LX Cargo Net
Cargo Organizer	08U20-S9V-101	\$79.60 \$122.50	0.1	\$92.10	•	•	•	•	
Cargo Tray Carpet Floor Mats	08U45-TK6-300 08P15-TK6-310	\$122.50 \$102.77	0.1 0.4	\$135.00 \$152.77	•	•	•	•	Front and Rear Mats included

	Part Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price		Applic	cation		Comments
	Part Number	LIST PITCE	LVI	ilistalleu Price	DX	DX-A	LX	Sport	Comments
Engine Block Heater	FIT09-EBH	\$122.41	0.7	\$209.91	•	•	•	•	Include engine block heater and bracket
Fog Lights	08V31-TK6-300	\$360.57	1.5	\$548.07	•	•	•		
Front Grille	08F21-TK6-300	\$267.09	0.7	\$354.59	•	•	•		
Full Nose Mask - Base	08P35-TK6-300	\$162.26	0.3	\$199.76	•	•	•		Can not be installed with Hood Edge Deflector
Full Nose Mask - Sport	08P35-TK6-300B	\$153.22	0.3	\$190.72				•	Can not be installed with Hood Edge Deflector
Hood Edge Deflector	08P47-TK6-300CH	\$118.32	0.5	\$180.82	•	•	•	•	Can not be installed with Full Nose Mask
Interior Illumination	08E10-TK6-300	\$133.76	1.0	\$258.76	•	•	•	•	
Locking Wheel Nuts	08W42-SNA-300	\$58.41	0.2	\$83.41	•	•	•	•	
Magic Board NH-167L	08U36-TK6-310	\$589.92	0.4	\$639.92	•	•	•	•	Flexible Luggage Board (Cargo)
Meter Visor Panel	08Z03-TK6-300A	\$69.44	0.2	\$94.44	•	•	•	•	Carbon-Fibre look
Rear Bumper Appliqué	08P48-TK6-301	\$66.91	0.2	\$91.91	•	•	•	•	
Rear Shelf NH-167L	08U35-TK6-311	\$283.31	0.1	\$295.81	•	•	•	•	
Rear Splash Guards	08P09-TK6-300	\$58.61	0.4	\$108.61	•	•	•		
Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/ FOP Security	08E92-TK6-300A	\$141.93	0.5	\$204.43				•	AT only
Remote Engine Starter Attachment w/o FOP Security	08E92-TK6-300B	\$141.93	0.5	\$204.43			•		AT only
Remote Engine Starter Base FOB	08E91-E22-300C	\$200.67		\$200.67			•	•	AT only
Remote Engine Starter Base unit	08E91-E22-300B	\$385.96	1.5	\$573.46			•	•	AT only - 1 Key FOB included
Seat Cover	08P32-TK6-310	\$201.73	0.3	\$239.23	•	•	•	•	
Shift Knob - MT, Leather	08U92-TK6-300B	\$97.73	0.2	\$122.73	•	•	•	•	
Shift Knob - AT, Leather	08U92-TK6-310A	\$97.73	0.2	\$122.73	•	•	•	•	
Side Outlet Panel	08Z03-TK6-300C	\$64.10	0.2	\$89.10	•	•	•	•	Carbon-Fibre look
Side Sill Garnish	08F05-TK6-300	\$140.64	1.0	\$265.64	•	•	•	•	4 Piece Kit
Sport Pedals - AT	08U74-TK6-300A	\$89.25	0.4	\$139.25	•	•	•	•	
Sport Pedals - MT	08U74-TK6-300B	\$89.25	0.5	\$151.75	•	•	•	•	
Steering Wheel Cover	08U98-TK6-320	\$92.63	1.0	\$217.63	•	•	•		
Trunk Edge and Bumper Protector	08P99-UNH-300A	\$60.73	0.1	\$73.23	•	•	•	•	
USB Adapter	08A28-0K1-100	\$139.91	0.7	\$316.44	•	•	•		
USB Adapter Attachment	08B28-TK6-310	\$89.03	0.7	7310.44	•	•	•		

Body Colour Accessories									
	Dart Number	List Price	FRT	Installed Price		Applic	ation		Comments
	Part Number		FKI		DX	DX-A	LX	Sport	
Body Side Moulding									
Taffeta White - NH-578	08P05-TK6-310	\$198.61		\$261.11		•	•	•	
Milano Red - R-81	08P05-TK6-370				•	•	•	•	
Crystal Black - NH-731P	08P05-TK6-3D0					•	•	•	
Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M	08P05-TK6-3H0		0.5		•	•	•	•	
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P	08P05-TK6-3J0				•	•	•	•	
Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M	08P05-TK6-3Q0					•	•	•	
Orangeburst M - YR-592	08P05-TK6-3R0							•	
Rear Tailgate Spoiler									
Milano Red - R-81	08F02-TK6-370				•	•			
Crystal Black - NH-731P	08F02-TK6-3D0	\$347.22	1.0			•			
Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M	08F02-TK6-3H0			\$472.22	•	•			
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P	08F02-TK6-3J0				•	•			
Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M	08F02-TK6-3Q0					•			

Paint Pens									
	Part Number		FRT	Installed Price		Appli	cation		Comments
	Fait Number	List Price	FKI	ilistalled Price	DX	DX-A	LX	Sport	Comments
Crystal Black - NH-731P	TUCHNH-731P	\$12.62				•	•	•	
Milano Red - R-81	TUCHR-81				•	•	•	•	
Taffeta White - NH-578	TUCHNH-578					•	•	•	
Polished Metal Metallic - NH-737M	TUCHNH-737M			\$12.62	• • • •				
Vortex Blue Pearl - B-553P	TUCHB553P				•	•	•	•	
Cool Turquoise M - BG-59M	TUCHBG59M					•	•	•	
Orangeburst M - YR-592	TUCHYR592M							•	